AS400P/PD/IK

WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner with chassis equipped with wheels/castors;
good capacity and great power. The PD version is equipped with a drain
hose to empty the container (liquids). The IK version is equipped with
stainless steel container and an antistatic device.
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PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE

AS400P

AS 400 PD

AS 400 IK

TECHNICAL DATA

Voltage - Frequency 220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating w 1350
Rated power (nominal power) w 1200
Container capacity | 50
Useful capacity | 35
Useful dust bag capacity | 19
Filtering surface m2 0,35
Air flow rate I/s 58
Vacuum mbar 210
Sound level db(A) 63
IP code IPX4
Power supply cable m 10

Weight (without accessories)
Dimensions

Kg 13 (P/PD) - 14 (IK)
mm 500x500x840

REF. NO. PIECES/PALLET
17251210001 8

17261210001 8

17281210011 8

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m
Suction tube “S”
Dry floor tool
Squeegee tool
Round brush
Crevice tool

Textile filter

OPTIONAL AGCESSORIES
TYPE

PVC extension tube 0,5 m

Carpet tool

Gangway tool

Anti-foam device

Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,62 m2)
Paper filter bag with cap | 19 x 10
Oven filter (*)

(*) Only for IK model

CLASSIC LINE

040

REF. NO.
6010500
2511600
6010000
6010011
2511615
2511610
6730000

REF. NO.
2512000
2512610
6103058
6200150
3001225
6830030
6730005
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