# **AS 400 P / PD / IK**

## **WET/DRY VACUUM CLEANERS**

Wet/dry vacuum cleaner with chassis equipped with wheels/castors; good capacity and great power. The PD version is equipped with a drain hose to empty the container (liquids). The IK version is equipped with stainless steel container and an antistatic device.













Gangway tool (optional)

Cage bag support with floater

Cable hook

Drain kit (PD)

Antistatic device (IK)

#### PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

1 1102001 12211111 101111011		
TYPE	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
AS 400 P	17251210001	8
AS 400 PD	17261210001	8
AS 400 IK	17281210011	8

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

Voltage - Frequency	220-240	V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating	W	1350
Rated power (nominal power)	W	1200
Container capacity		50
Useful capacity		35
Useful dust bag capacity		19
Filtering surface	m <sup>2</sup>	0,35
Air flow rate	I/s	58
Vacuum	mbar	210
Sound level	db(A)	63
IP code		IPX4
Power supply cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	13 (P/PD) - 14 (IK)
Dimensions	mm	500x500x840

1/201210001	Ö		
17281210011	8		
STANDARD ACCESSO	RIES	Ø 40	
TYPE		REF. NO.	
Flexible hose 2,5 m		6010500	

TYPE	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 2,5 m	6010500
Suction tube "S"	2511600
Dry floor tool	6010000
Squeegee tool	6010011
Round brush	2511615
Crevice tool	2511610
Textile filter	6730000

### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

TYPE	REF. NO.
PVC extension tube 0,5 m	2512000
Carpet tool	2512610
Gangway tool	6103058
Anti-foam device	6200150
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,62 m <sup>2</sup> )	3001225
Paper filter bag with cap I 19 x 10	6830030
Oven filter (*)	6730005

(\*) Only for IK model